Of The  ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

ADDRESS (City, State and Zip Code)  Northbrook , IL 60062-7127

6 0 1 8 6 2 o0 o0 7 2 8 5 0 0 1 0 O

SUPPLEMENTAL INVESTMENT RISKS INTERROGATORIES

For The Year Ended December 31, 2007
(To Be Filed by April 1)

NAIC Group Code 0008 . . .. ... ...

_ NAIC Company Code 60186 .. .. .. . Federal Employer's Identification Number (FEIN) 36-2554642 .

The Investment Risks Interrogatories are to be filed by April 1. They are also to be included with the Audited Statutory Financial Statements.

Answer the following interrogatories by reporting the applicable U. S. dollar amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in that category of

investments.
1. Reporting entity’s total admitted assets as reported on Page 2 of this annual statement. $ 58,134,627,372
2. Ten largest exposures to a single issuer/borrower/investment.

2.01
2.02
2.03

2.04
2.05
2.06

2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06

4.01

4.02

4.03
4.04

1 2 3 4
Percentage of Total
Issuer Description of Exposure Amount Admitted Assets
MORGAN STANLEY ... LONG TERM BOND AND OTHER LONG TERM INVESTED ASSET $ 1,040,336,020 1.8 %
JP MORGAN ____ LONG TERM BOND, CLASS 1 MONEY MARKET AND PREFERRED STOCK $ mooron 1.3 %
LB-UBS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LONG TERM BOND $ 636,204,060 1.1 %
TRUST
CREDIT SUISSE ... LONG TERM BOND AND PREFERRED STOCK $ 607,802,988 1.0 %
COUNTRYWIDE ... LONG TERM BOND $ 520,728,738 ] 0.9 %
ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE CO. OF COMMON STOCK $ 462,439,654 08 %
NEW YORK .o
BANC OF AMERICA .. ... LONG TERM BOND $ 458,755,908 08 %
BEAR STEARNS ... LONG TERM BOND $ 358,262,819 06 %
LINCOLN BENEFIT LIFE CO. ... COMMON STOCK $ 282,931,366 05 %
DONAHUE SCHRIBER REALTY GROUP  MORTGAGE LOAN $ 253,545,000 0.4 %
Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in bonds and preferred stocks by NAIC rating.
Bonds 1 2 Preferred Stocks 3 4
NAIC-1 $ 29,838,942,93¢ 513 %  3.07 P/RP-1 $ 786,847,131 1.4 %
NAIC-2 F J— 10,930,949,9%6 188 % 308 PRP-2. . ... $ 1,142,267,937 2.0 %
NAIC-3 oo $ 2,211,155,865 38 % 3.09 P/RP-3 $ 260,923,784 0.4 %
NAIC-4 $ 769,089,830 13 % 3.10 P/RP-4 $ 13,640,000 %
NAIC-5 $ 119,716,838 02 % 311 P/RP-5 $ 15,969,965 %
NAIC-6 $ 9,7%,023 %  3.12 P/RP-6 $ %
Assets held in foreign investments:
Are assets held in foreign investments less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? Yes[ ] No[X]
If response to 4.01 above is yes, responses are not required for interrogatories 5 - 10.
Total admitted assets held in foreign investments $ 6,434,788,685 1.1 %
Foreign-currency-denominated investments $ 274,766,561 0.5 %
Insurance liabilities denominated in that same foreign currency $ %

285



5.01
5.02
5.03

6.01
6.02

6.03
6.04

6.05
6.06

8.01
8.02
8.03

9.01
9.02

9.03
9.04

9.05
9.06

10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2007 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Aggregate foreign investment exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign rating:

Countries rated NAIC-1

1

Countries rated NAIC-2

Countries rated NAIC-3 or below

$ 5,490,600,452
$ 387,498,883
$ 556,680, 350

Two largest foreign investment exposures in a single country, categorized by the country’s NAIC sovereign rating:

Countries rated NAIC - 1:

O/ o

O/ °
O/ o
O/ °

O/ o
O/ °

O/ °
O/ o

Country:  UNITED KINGDOM $ 1,365,003,075
Country:  AUSTRALIA $ 612,081,373
Countries rated NAIC - 2:
Country:  MEXICO $ 170,010,630
Country: ~ SOUTH AFRICA $ 52,017,284
Countries rated NAIC - 3 or below:
Country:  VENEZUELA $ 87,537,243
Country:  BRAZIL $ 73,253,841
1 2
Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure $ 274,766,561 0.5
Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign rating:
1 2
Countries rated NAIC-1 $ 226,459,883 0.4
Countries rated NAIC-2 $
Countries rated NAIC-3 or below $ 48,306,678 0.1
Two largest unhedged foreign currency exposures to a single country, categorized by the country’s NAIC sovereign rating:
1 2
Countries rated NAIC - 1:
Country: ~ UNITED KINGDOM $ 114,253,429 ] 0.2
Country:  AUSTRALIA $ 46,796,248 0.1
Countries rated NAIC - 2:
Country: $
Country: $
Countries rated NAIC - 3 or below:
Country: ~ PHILIPPINES $ 27,364,017
Country:  UKRAINE $ 20,942,662
Ten largest non-sovereign (i.e. non-governmental) foreign issues:
1 2 3 4
Issuer NAIC Rating
DEUTSCHE BANK 1FE, P2Uz*, P1UZ*, RPUZ* . $ 221,218,203
BARCLAYS BANK 1FE, P2Uz*, RP2UZ*, RP1UZ* $ 135,079,426
SOCIETE GENERALE P2Uz*, RPUZ*, 1, P1UZ* $ 89,461,402
CODELCO INC 1FE $ 77,720,640
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA 1FE, P2uz* $ 74,402,231
BNP PARIBAS RP1UZ*, P2UZ*, 1 $ 69,101,136
HBOS P1UZ*, P2UZ* $ 61,517,540
TELEFONICA EMISIONES SAU 2FE $ 54,000,000
NORDEA BANK RP1UZ*, P2UZ* $ 52,725,319
CREDIT SUISSE RP1UZ*, 1FE, P2Uz* $ 50,006,048

285.1




11.01

11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05

12.01

12.02

12.03
12.04
12.05

13.01

13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2007 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in Canadian investments and unhedged Canadian currency exposure:

]

O/ °
O/ o
O/ °
O/ o

]

O/ o

O/ o
O/ °
O/ o

]

Are assets held in Canadian investments less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? Yes [ X ] No [
If response to 11.01 is yes, detail is not required for the remainder of interrogatory 11.
1
Total admitted assets held in Canadian investments $
Canadian-currency-denominated investments $
Canadian-denominated insurance liabilities $
Unhedged Canadian currency exposure $
Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in investments with contractual sales restrictions:
Are assets held in investments with contractual sales restrictions less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? _____________ Yes [ X ] No [
If response to 12.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 12.
1 2
Aggregate statement value of investments with contractual sales restrictions $
Largest three investments with contractual sales restrictions:
$
$
$
Amounts and percentages of admitted assets held in the ten largest equity interests:
Are assets held in equity interests less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? Yes[ ] No[X
If responseto 13.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 13.
1 2
Name of Issuer
ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE CO. OF NEW YORK $ 462,439,654
LINCOLN BENEFIT LIFE CO. $ 282,931,366
BARCLAYS BANK PLC $ 80,088,229
DEUTSCHE BANK $ 74,718,203
SOCIETE GENERALE $ 74,466,789
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA $ 61,730,329
NORDEA BANK $ 52,725,319
ING $ 46,734,841
SUMITOMO MITSUI BANK $ 40,482,623
CREDIT AGRICOLE —-LONDON $ 40,000,000

285.2




SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2007 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

14.  Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities:

14.01 Are assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? Yes [ X ] No[ ]

If response to 14.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 14.

1 2 3
14.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities $ Y%
Largest three investments held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities:
14.03 $ %
14.04 $ %
14.05 $ %

15.  Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in general partnership interests:

15.01 Are assets held in general partnership interests less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? Yes [ X] No[ ]

If response to 15.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 15.

1 2 3
15.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in general partnership interests $ Y%
Largest three investments in general partnership interests:
15.03 $ %
15.04 $ %
15.05 $ %

16. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in mortgage loans:

16.01 Are mortgage loans reported in Schedule B less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? Yes[ ] No[X]

If response to 16.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 16 and Interrogatory 17.

1 2 3
Type (Residential, Commercial, Agricultural)

16.02 COMMERCIAL $ 253,545,000
16.03 COMMERCIAL $ 191,282,355
16.04 COMMERCIAL $ 157,566,775
16.05 COMMERCIAL $ 145,650,000
16.06 COMMERCIAL $ 137,811,985
16.07 COMMERCIAL $ 125,000,000
16.08 COMMERCIAL $ 99,240,455
16.09 COMMERCIAL $ 72,419,166
16.10 COMMERCIAL $ 70,900,000
16.11 COMMERCIAL $ 69,170,000

285.3



SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2007 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Amount and percentage of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in the following categories of mortgage loans:

O/ o
O/ °
O/ o
O/ °
O/ o

O/ o
O/ °
O/ o
O/ °
O/ o

]

O/ °
O/ o
O/ °
O/ o
O/ °

]

Loans
16.12 Construction loans $ 52,300,830 ] 0.1
16.13 Mortgage loans over 90 days past due $
16.14 Mortgage loans in the process of foreclosure $
16.15 Mortgage loans foreclosed $
16.16 Restructured mortgage loans $
17.  Aggregate mortgage loans having the following loan-to-value ratios as determined from the most current appraisal as of the annual statement date:
Residential Commercial Agricultural
Loan to Value 1 2 3 4 5 6
17.01 above 95%..._. $ % $ % $
17.02 91to 95%....... $ % % % %
17.03 811t090%. . $ % % % %
17.04 711080%....... $ % % % %
17.05 below 70%....... $ % % 7,432,100,872 128 % $
18. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in each of the five largest investments in real estate:
18.01 Are assets held in real estate reported less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted ts? Yes [ X ] No [
If response to 18.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 18.
Largest five investments in any one parcel or group of contiguous parcels of real estate.
Description
1 2 3
18.02 $
18.03 $
18.04 $
18.05 $
18.06 $
19. Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:
19.01 Are assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans less than 2.5% of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets? .. Yes [ X ] No [
If response to 19.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 19.
1 2 3
19.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in mezzanine real estate loans: $
Largest three investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:
19.03 $
19.04 $
19.05 $

285.4

O/ °

O/ °
O/ o
O/ °



20.

20.01

20.02
20.03
20.04
20.05

21.

21.01
21.02
21.03

22.

22.01
22.02
22.03
22.04

23.

23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2007 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity’s total admitted assets subject to the following types of agreements:

At Year End At End of Each Quarter
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter
1 2 3 4 5
Securities lending agreements (do not include
assets held as collateral for such transactions) $ 1,467,319,858 . 25 % $ .. 2,766,816,633 $ .. 3,874,316,348 ¢ . 2,036, 162,250
Repurchase agreements $ % $ $ $
Reverse repurchase agreements $ % 0% 431,796,173 ¢ 111,782,435 ¢ . 89,465,285
Dollar repurchase agreements $ % $ $ $
Dollar reverse repurchase agreements $ % $ ] 79,298,386 $ ... 10,556,563 $ .
Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets for warrants not attached to other financial instruments, options, caps, and floors:
Owned Written
1 2 3 4
Hedging $ 168,224,512 | 03% ¢ | 67,919,000 | 0.1 %
Income generation $ % $ %
Other $ % $ %
Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for collars, swaps, and forwards:
At Year End At End of Each Quarter
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter
1 2 3 4 5
Hedging $ 147,179,176 | 03 % $ 125,438,047 ¢ 147,285,617 ¢ 157,262,519
Income generation $ % $ $ $
Replications $ 5,143,694 % $ 2,621,7% $ 3,296,164 $ 4,986,493
Other $ % $ $ $
Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for futures contracts:
At Year End At End of Each Quarter
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter
1 2 3 4 5
Hedging $ 26,631,850 % $ 30,537,400 $ .. 14,978,800 $ 21,035,350
Income generation $ % $ $ $
Replications $ % $ $ $
Other $ % $ $ $

285.5



	Supplemental Investment Risks Interrogatories
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5


