

For The Year Ended December 31, 2007 (To Be Filed by April 1)

Of The	ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN	Υ	· 					
	ESS (City, State and Zip Code)							
NAIC G	iroup Code 0008	NAIC Company Co	de 60186	Fe	deral Employer's Id	entification	on Number (FEIN) 3	6–2554642
The Inv	estment Risks Interrogatories are	to be filed by April 1. Th	ey are also to be include	ed with	the Audited Statuto	ry Financ	ial Statements.	
Answer investi	the following interrogatories by rements.	porting the applicable U	S. dollar amounts and p	ercent	ages of the reporting	g entity's	total admitted assets he	ld in that category of
1.	Reporting entity's total admitted	assets as reported on P	age 2 of this annual stat	ement.				\$58,134,627,372
2.	Ten largest exposures to a single	le issuer/borrower/invest	ment.					
	1		2				3	4 Percentage of Total
	Issuer		Description of Exposu	ire			Amount	Admitted Assets
2.01	MORGAN STANLEY	LONG TERM BOND AND OTH	HER LONG TERM INVESTED /	ASSET		\$	1,040,336,020	1.8 %
2.02	JP MORGAN	LONG TERM BOND, CLASS	1 MONEY MARKET AND PREF	ERRED	STOCK	. \$	771,107,911	1.3 %
2.03	LB-UBS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST					\$	636,204,059	1.1 %
2.04	CREDIT SUISSE	LONG TERM BOND AND PRE	FERRED STOCK			\$	607,802,988	1.0 %
2.05	COUNTRYWIDE	LONG TERM BOND				\$	520,728,738	0.9 %
2.06	ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE CO. OF NEW YORK					. \$	462,439,654	0.8 %
2.07	BANC OF AMERICA	LONG TERM BOND				\$	458,755,903	0.8 %
2.08	BEAR STEARNS	LONG TERM BOND				\$	358,262,819	0.6 %
2.09	LINCOLN BENEFIT LIFE CO	COMMON STOCK				. \$	282,931,366	0.5 %
2.10	DONAHUE SCHRIBER REALTY GROUP	MORTGAGE LOAN				. \$	253,545,000	0.4 %
3.	Amounts and percentages of the	e reporting entity's total a	idmitted assets held in b	onds a	nd preferred stocks	by NAIC	rating.	
	Bonds	1	2		Preferred Sto	cks	3	4
3.01	NAIC-1 \$	-		3 07			. \$786,847,131	
	NAIC-2 \$		18.8 %				\$ 1.142.267.937	
	NAIC-3 \$		3.8 %				\$260,923,784	0.4 %
	NAIC-4 \$		1.3 %				\$13,640,000	%
	NAIC-5 \$		0.2 %				\$15,959,965	%
	NAIC-6 \$		%				\$	%
4.	Assets held in foreign investmen	nts:						
4.01	Are assets held in foreign invest	tments less than 2.5% of	the reporting entity's tot	al admi	tted assets?			Yes [ ] No [ X ]
	If response to 4.01 above is yes	, responses are not requ	ired for interrogatories 5	- 10.				
4.02	Total admitted assets held in for	reign investments				. \$	6,434,788,685	11.1 %
4.03	Foreign-currency-denominated i	investments				. \$	274,766,561	0.5 %
4.04	Insurance liabilities denominated	d in that same foreign cu	rrency			. \$		%

Aggregate foreign investment exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign rating:

5.01	Countries rated NAIC-1	\$	5,490,609,452	9.4 %
5.02	Countries rated NAIC-2	\$	387,498,883	0.7 %
5.03	Countries rated NAIC-3 or below	\$	556,680,350	1.0 %
6.	Two largest foreign investment exposures in a single country, categorized by the country's NAIC sovereign rate	ting	<b>j</b> :	

5.03	Countries rated NAIC-3 or below	\$	556,680,350	1.0 %
6.	Two largest foreign investment exposures in a single country, categorized by the country's NAIC sover	eign rating:		
			1	2
	Countries rated NAIC - 1:			
6.01	Country: UNITED KINGDOM			2.3 %
6.02	Country: AUSTRALIA	\$	612,081,373	1.1 %
	Countries rated NAIC - 2:			
6.03	Country: MEXICO	\$	170,010,630	0.3 %
6.04	Country: SOUTH AFRICA	\$	52,017,284	0.1 %
	Countries rated NAIC - 3 or below:			
6.05	Country: VENEZUELA	\$	87 , 537 , 243	0.2 %
6.06	Country: BRAZIL	\$	73,253,841	0.1 %
				0
7	Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure	_	074 766 F61	
7.	Aggregate unneaged foreign currency exposure	\$	2/4,/00,301	0.5 %
8.	Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign rating:			
			1	2
8.01	Countries rated NAIC-1	\$		
8.02	Countries rated NAIC-2	\$		%
8.03	Countries rated NAIC-3 or below	\$	48,306,678	0.1 %
9.	Two largest unhedged foreign currency exposures to a single country, categorized by the country's NAI	Conversion r	ating:	
9.	Two largest unneaged loreign currency exposures to a single country, categorized by the country's NAM	5 Sovereign ra	aung.	
			1	2
	Countries rated NAIC - 1:			_
9.01	Country: UNITED KINGDOM	\$	114,253,429	0.2 %
9.02	Country: AUSTRALIA	\$	46,796,248	0.1 %
	Countries rated NAIC - 2:	•		
9.03	Country:	\$		%
9.04	Country:	\$		%
	Occupation material NAIO Combinations			

9.03	Country:		\$ 	 %
9.04	Country:		\$ 	 %
	Countries r	rated NAIC - 3 or below:		
9.05	Country:	PHILIPPINES	\$ 27,364,017	 %
9.06	Country:	UKRAINE	\$ 20,942,662	 %

10. Ten largest non-sovereign (i.e. non-governmental) foreign issues:

	1	2	3	4
	Issuer	NAIC Rating		
10.01	DEUTSCHE BANK	1FE, P2UZ*, P1UZ*, RP1UZ*	\$ 221,218,203	0.4 %
10.02	BARCLAYS BANK	1FE, P2UZ*, RP2UZ*, RP1UZ*	\$ 135,079,426	0.2 %
10.03	SOCIETE GENERALE	P2UZ*, RP2UZ*, 1, P1UZ*	\$ 89,461,402	0.2 %
10.04	CODELCO INC	1FE	\$ 77,720,640	0.1 %
10.05	SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA	1FE, P2UZ*	\$ 74,402,231	0.1 %
10.06	BNP PARIBAS	RP1UZ*, P2UZ*, 1	\$ 69, 101, 136	0.1 %
10.07	HBOS	P1UZ*, P2UZ*	\$ 61,517,540	0.1 %
10.08	TELEFONICA EMISIONES SAU	2FE	\$ 54,000,000	0.1 %
10.09	NORDEA BANK	RP1UZ*, P2UZ*	\$ 52,725,319	0.1 %
10.10	CREDIT SUISSE	RP1UZ*, 1FE, P2UZ*	\$ 50,006,048	0.1 %

11.	Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in Canadian investments and un	hedge	ed Canadian currency exp	osure:
11.01	Are assets held in Canadian investments less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?			Yes [ X ] No [ ]
	If response to 11.01 is yes, detail is not required for the remainder of interrogatory 11.		4	•
11.00	Total admitted assets held in Canadian investments	φ –	1	2
	Canadian-currency-denominated investments			
11.03	Canadian-denominated insurance liabilities			
11.05	Unhedged Canadian currency exposure	Ъ		%
12.	Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in investments	with o	contractual sales restriction	ons:
12.01	Are assets held in investments with contractual sales restrictions less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total	admitt	ed assets?	Yes [ X ] No [ ]
	If response to 12.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 12.			
	1			3
12.02	Aggregate statement value of investments with contractual sales restrictions	\$		%
	Largest three investments with contractual sales restrictions:			
12.03				%
12.04		*		%
12.05		\$		%
13.	Amounts and percentages of admitted assets held in the ten largest equity interests:			
13.01	Are assets held in equity interests less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?			Yes [ ] No [ X ]
	If responseto 13.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 13.			
	1 Name of Issuer		2	3
13.02	ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE CO. OF NEW YORK	\$	462,439,654	0.8 %
13.03	LINCOLN BENEFIT LIFE CO.	\$	282,931,366	0.5 %
13.04	BARCLAYS BANK PLC	\$	80,088,229	0.1 %
13.05	DEUTSCHE BANK	\$	74,718,203	0.1 %
13.06	SOCIETE GENERALE	\$	74,466,789	0.1 %
13.07	SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA	\$	61,730,329	0.1 %
13.08	NORDEA BANK	\$	52,725,319	0.1 %
13.09	ING	\$	46,734,841	0.1 %
13.10	SUMITOMO MITSUI BANK	\$	40,482,623	0.1 %
13.11	CREDIT AGRICOLE -LONDON	\$	40,000,000	0.1 %

14.	Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity as total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity as total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed entity as total admitted assets and the private placed entity as total admitted assets and the private placed entity as total admitted assets and the private placed entity as total admitted assets and the private placed entity and the private placed entity as total admitted as to a placed entity and the private placed entity as the private placed entity and the private placed entity as the private placed entity and the private placed entity as the private placed entity and the place	quitie	s:		
14.01	Are assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted	Yes [ X ] No [	]		
	If response to 14.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 14.				
	1		2	3	
14.02	Aggregate statement value of investments held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities	\$			%
14.03		\$			%
14.04		\$			%
14.05		\$			%
15.	Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in general partnership interests:				
15.01	$ Are \ assets \ held \ in \ general \ partnership \ interests \ less \ than \ 2.5\% \ of \ the \ reporting \ entity's \ total \ admitted \ assets? .$			Yes [ X ] No [	]
	If response to 15.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 15.		0	2	
15.02	Aggregate statement value of investments held in general partnership interests	\$			<u></u> %
15.03		Φ.			0/_
15.04					
15.05					
		•			
16.	Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in mortgage loans:				
16.01	Are mortgage loans reported in Schedule B less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?			Yes [ ] No [	Х]
	If response to 16.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 16 and Interrog	gatory	17.		
	1		2	3	
10.00	Type (Residential, Commercial, Agricultural)	_	0E2 E4E 000		4 0/
	COMMERCIAL			0	
	COMMERCIAL		, ,	0	
	COMMERCIAL		, ,	0	
	COMMERCIAL			0	
	COMMERCIAL	*		0	
				0	
			, ,		
			, ,	0	
	COMMERCIAL			0	
16.08 16.09 16.10	COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL	\$ \$	99,240,455 72,419,166 70,900,000		0 0

Amount and percentage of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in the following categories of mortgage loans: 16.12 Construction loans ... \$ .52,300,830 ..0.1 16.13 Mortgage loans over 90 days past due ..... \$ % 16.14 Mortgage loans in the process of foreclosure ... \$ % 16.15 Mortgage loans foreclosed ... \$ % 16.16 Restructured mortgage loans ..... \$ 17. Aggregate mortgage loans having the following loan-to-value ratios as determined from the most current appraisal as of the annual statement date: Agricultural Residential Commercial Loan to Value 17.01 above 95%..... \$ \$ % \$ 17.02 91 to 95%...... \$ % % \$ \$ % 17.03 81 to 90%...... \$ % \$ % \$ % 17.04 71 to 80%... % \$ % \$ \$ % \$ .....7.432.100.872 12.8 17.05 below 70%......\$ % % \$ Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in each of the five largest investments in real estate: 18.01 Are assets held in real estate reported less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?..... Yes [ X ] No [ ] If response to 18.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 18. Largest five investments in any one parcel or group of contiguous parcels of real estate. Description 18.02 \$ 18.03 \$ 18.04 18.05 \$ \$ 18.06 19. Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans: 19.01 Are assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [ X ] No [ ] If response to 19.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 19. \$ 19.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in mezzanine real estate loans: ..... Largest three investments held in mezzanine real estate loans: 19 03 \$ 19.04 \$ % 19.05 \$

20. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets subject to the following types of agreements:

		At Ye	ear End		At End of Each Quarter	r	
		1	2	1st Quarter 3	2nd Quarter 4	3rd Quarter 5	
20.01	Securities lending agreements (do not include assets held as collateral for such transactions)	\$1,467,319,858	2.5 %	\$2,766,816,633	\$3,874,316,348	\$2,036,162,250	
20.02	Repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$	
20.03	Reverse repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$431,796,173	\$111,782,435	\$89,465,285	
20.04	Dollar repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$	
20.05	Dollar reverse repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$79,298,386	\$10,556,563	\$	

21. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets for warrants not attached to other financial instruments, options, caps, and floors:

		Own	ned			Written
		 1	2 3		3	4
21.01	Hedging	\$ 168,224,512	0.3 %	\$	67,919,000	0.1 %
21.02	Income generation	\$ 	%	\$		%
21.03	Other	\$ 	%	\$		%

22. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for collars, swaps, and forwards:

		At Y	ear End		At End of Each Quart	ter
				1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter
		1	2	3	4	5
22.01	Hedging	\$147, 179, 176	0.3 %	\$125,438,047	\$147,255,617	\$157,262,519
22.02	Income generation	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
22.03	Replications	\$5,143,694	%	\$2,621,796	\$3,296,164	\$4,986,493
22.04	Other	\$	%	\$	\$	\$

23. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for futures contracts:

	At Ye	ear End		At	End of Each Quart	er	
	·		1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter
	1	2	3		4		5
23.01 Hedging	\$26,631,850	%	\$ 30,537,400	\$	14,978,800	\$	21,035,350
23.02 Income generation	\$	%	\$ 	\$		\$	
23.03 Replications	\$	%	\$ 	\$		\$	
23.04 Other	\$	%	\$ 	\$		\$	